
Plac Resultat Startnr Klass Skytt Hemort

1 23 57 Ö Alparslan Uludag Nykvarn

2 22 154 Ö Peter Andersson Nykvarn

3 22 94 Ö Kent Lundqvist FOK

4 22 68 Ö Gustav Hafström Nykvarn

5 22 120 Ö Alparslan Uludag Nykvarn

6 22 157 Ö Bertil Ekberg HJSK

7 22 145 Ö Peder Sandström SJVF

8 22 144 Ö Bertil Ekberg HJK

9 21 22 Ö Keijo Törminen ÖSJK

10 21 76 Ö Thomas Norén HJVF

11 21 112 Ö Anton Holmberg Gamelby JSK

12 21 102 Ö Bertil Ekberg Nykvarn

13 21 77 Ö Tomas Jimmerfors HJVF

14 21 72 Ö Bertil Ekberg Haninge SJK

15 21 9 Ö Keijo Törminen ÖSJK

16 20 124 Ö Gustav Hafström Trosa

17 20 29 Ö Alparslan Uludag Nykvarn

18 20 61 Ö Robert Lindahl Nykvarn

19 20 49 Ö Kent Lundqvist FOK

20 19 36 Ö Tomas Jimmerfors HJVF

21 19 67 Ö Nils7Åke Larsson Flen

22 19 51 Ö Rickard Rinaldo ÖSJK

23 19 34 Ö Nils7Åke Larsson Flen

24 19 58 Ö Tobias Backman ÖSJK

25 19 131 Ö Johan Nordman Nykvarn

26 19 32 Ö Rickard Rinaldo ÖSJK

27 18 4 Ö Tomas Jimmerfors HJVF

28 18 15 Ö Andreas Johansson 0

29 18 111 Ö Peder Sandström SJVF

30 18 35 Ö Thomas Norén HJVF

31 18 52 Ö Peter Strid SJSK

32 18 43 Ö Mattias Enström Nykvarn

33 18 155 Ö Anton Holmberg Gamelby JSK

34 18 86 Ö Tobias Backman ÖSJK

35 18 110 Ö Tomas Jimmerfors HJVF

36 18 85 Ö Rickard Rinaldo ÖSJK

37 18 139 Ö Robert Lindahl Nykvarn

Resultat Jägarduvan

Öppen klass



38 18 83 Ö Johan Nordman Nykvarn

39 18 73 Ö Christoffer Rassmusen Eskilstuna

40 18 13 Ö Johan Nordman Nykvarn

41 18 92 Ö Gustav Hafström Trosa

42 18 66 Ö Björn Grankvist Flen

43 17 128 Ö Peter Andersson Nykvarn

44 17 87 Ö Markus Södling ÖSJK

45 17 16 Ö Thomas Norén HJVF

46 17 70 Ö Fredrik Malmkvist Nykvarn

47 17 109 Ö Thomas Norén HJVF

48 17 45 Ö Christoffer Rassmusen EOJK

49 17 71 Ö Tony Pettersson Nykvarn

50 17 30 Ö Tobias Backman ÖSJK

51 16 151 Ö Tomas Jimmerfors HJVF

52 16 12 Ö Mats Kjellberg Nykvarn

53 16 59 Ö Mikael Lammi Nykvarn

54 16 5 Ö Thomas Norén HJVF

55 16 28 Ö Peter Strid SJSK

56 16 42 Ö Roland Weber Järna

57 16 21 Ö Hans Gustavsson ÖSJK

58 16 50 Ö Markus Södling ÖSJK

59 16 7 Ö Tony Pettersson Nykvarn

60 16 101 Ö Börje Karlsson Nykvarn

61 16 157 Ö Bertil Ekberg HJSK

62 16 2 Ö David Lindblom Nykvarn

63 16 6 Ö Tony Pettersson Nykvarn

64 16 33 Ö Björn Grankvist Flen

65 15 105 Ö David Lindblom Nykvarn

66 15 152 Ö Anton Holmberg Gamelby JSK

67 15 14 Ö Peter Strid SJSK

68 15 1 Ö Kåre Sandberg Nykvarn

69 15 84 Ö Peter Andersson Nykvarn

70 15 56 Ö Roland Weber SJVF

71 14 19 Ö Anders Mattsson Sundbyberg

72 14 150 Ö Thomas Norén HJVF

73 14 46 Ö Dahn Ahlström Nykvarn

74 14 121 Ö Håkan Tillmar Nykvarn

75 14 114 Ö Conny Svensson Gamelby JSK

76 14 25 Ö Tomas Eriksson SJVF

77 14 103 Ö Christoffer Rassmusen EJOK

78 14 132 Ö Börje Karlsson Nykvarn



79 14 69 Ö Fredrik Malmkvist Nykvarn

80 14 20 Ö Dahn Ahlström Södertälje

81 13 38 Ö Robin Tygesen SJSK

82 13 93 Ö Torbjörn Karlsson Trosa

83 13 89 Ö Håkan Tillmar Nykvarn

84 13 80 Ö Dahn Ahlström Nykvarn

85 12 48 Ö Erik Dackebro ÖSJK

86 12 54 Ö Janne Öhman Nykvarn

87 12 116 Ö Roland Weber Järna

88 12 47 Ö Hans Gustavsson ÖSJK

89 12 143 Ö Conny Svensson Gamelby JSK

90 12 119 Ö Kåre Sandberg Nykvarn

91 12 31 Ö Markus Södling ÖSJK

92 12 153 Ö Mattias Enström Nykvarn

93 12 129 Ö Torbjörn Karlsson Södertälje

94 11 134 Ö Faiz Issa Nykvarn

95 11 18 Ö Jan W. Ödman Mariefred

96 10 37 Ö Anders Johansson Oxelösund

97 10 55 Ö Tomas Eriksson SJVF

98 9 115 Ö Henrik Sahlin Nykvarn


